
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/3/24 at
5:13:26 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

2  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in North Carolina

150  Last reported odometer reading

2023 CHEVROLET
CORVETTE Z06
VIN: 1G1YF3D39P5602148
CONVERTIBLE
5.5L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Broad Arrow Group
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http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/bMB33AVFtOpvMTJImYy48IHoMlT3MXkWSm0NbXHbuMz8e9HT4r97AGYkqqFCPiFP-MXkJWjNM2V7XXz2-IV2AQo3uS6gsr4Kp20sRad6w7gth4gEUWqPd6uZfqNrfhh2eir08Q3XMqmQUXTRUl-8USz3hiCxAv9MK0tJsrI_nDQ47TasmrciefGHPg6Ap2AyIDuK2QR_mekL6RRaH0dYMO2D46UrjNQuLUGTXjanp7CB14YqDBP2KM4U1s6i0OksYHKkHdTpV9h4XmQ6wXkVe1uYHbUOIiIO9h728mh7lt-DLyvwrDgnGStAbee81Yr7AfZS-i9l21cDsKojLXmW2XbPLynAeIPObSSwQdWJXMKWtuUO7QURGSzA7-wITnbekBS8n3C3kYQU1JNEjNNrgcBc.cfx


Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 21 months or 35,850 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces North Carolina

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 150
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https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Q2olPVI8o4MZS0PKR0DNart44NPoLpGXlA5bZxZ5EwikwkkRSqCxxhSVNt2qVaJQu2oyw3R85bG8yaJ8jSZE9uk8syzpLQyczN0oyf4DVS3wyAjqdOULTr9U7sQfoG4iKfvO7YG7nYmLcRit6djPIQf3X1OMrvSwCQIjk-LM22W-tFKXyvtXUdLR7zu-7yziI5RFWU5K4y34GKFWSJiGue47VqS4rHxzhpZHypYWrE9mL3kzV_35f3FT3jE1zyjKkqbVx4CySAVSZuMBstJszX3hM41DwLrQdE52_GxLw4CXJ7nZEe7epjBd_vtfXpVyDsT45i9NHUwk33hsDNqZ1kOe1sURc8BcB0eWgtky5R_ijLWRZXvoWXSKpKVzMpflG27WAUgDO4TKaryAhCXreyXFh2e3NjE.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/7BiOTpAZ6DHQ8TuuxQX5vis7csT3c_YEsEgdGbo7JHR6DlU7TZM-pwgj9Yavx9FgTiLRusPer0tvCnur2nXzMvrpYKMG8kK7WHP6bYvr3lzkXDT-hvYjB4zCkngySOYnRISP8gODkkK-DfUNmbiDmhX0EpZcECgMw8lQ_Y4CsTKrpxdBg1lIazbnMTGejkZNLjRkxq2kPnX7PPE1FExuDoBxHKiNSp26qdG246LrXPc7qcjwkYkMTrFlp-eHjdQ7am-V7Q3x2Nm_TnchtzEZrA6zw64O0Jeefkn42d7vj38LaVjRLX75tO8gs6V-Cqwpoh20IExKDPjFJpe6jS2WImyi1rO7tuaat4dCT95vZ5G4NbwcBUgR2exZA-9sseYoPfkDvaUidieE4szYexpctDy1TJYLqLs.cfx


05/19/2023 Gregs Classic Auto LLC
Durham, NC
919-383-2922
gregsclassicauto.com/in
dex.html

Vehicle serviced

05/31/2023 18 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Raleigh, NC

Odometer reading reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

06/22/2023 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Raleigh, NC
Title #773662231731107

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
First owner reported

05/09/2024 150 Dickerson Service Center
Creedmoor, NC
919-528-0505

4.9 / 5.0
139 Verified Reviews

694 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed

05/10/2024 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Raleigh, NC
Title #773662231731107

Registration issued or renewed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/3/24 5:13:26 PM (CDT)
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2023 CHEVROLET
CORVETTE vehicle (VIN: 1G1YF3D39P5602148), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 9/3/24 at 6:13 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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